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Name the Student.

717 responses

Seerat bilal

Igra jan

Shufali shabir

Aadil ahmad sheergojr

Mehwish jan

Falak jan

Seerat jan

Hilal Ahmad Dar

Aira Amin

Simran Rashid

Neha Rashid

Humira Rashid

Shafeeq hussain malik

Yasmeena akhter

Ovais Ahmad Malik

Mehkey Hameed

Fazil Bashir

Danish yousuf lone

Owais Ahmad Khan

Yasir Akbar



Rozy Jan

Tabasum gull

Humiyara Rasheed

Saglain Rehman wani

Arbina igbal

Shaziya Akhtar

Sabreena bashir

Umar Farooq bhat

Zubair Ahmad Teeli

Shagufa Yagoob

Sheezema jan

Ismat Ara

Suhail

Mukhtar Ahmad Dar

Gazala Manzoor

Sartaj ahmad rather

Seerat Gulzar

UMAR FAROOQ BHAT

Sahira Rasheed

Khushboo jan

Ifra jan

Uzair Ahmad Khan



Suhaib mushtaq

Nimra yousuf

Majid Bashir Khan

Basit bilal dar

Umar Abdullah Bhat

Sumiera Ibrahim

Akif Ahmad Mir

Bisma Jan

Farhat Ali

Moin ahmad lone

Sahiba Rahman

Peer owais

Omira Amin

BISMA JAN

Rohi jan

Uzma yaseen

Jahangir Ahmad Bhat

Basit ahmad mir

Bisma jan

Asmat Afzal

Mairfat Hussain Bhat

Saboor Ahmad Sheikh



Anzar Bilal

Huzair Ahmad Dar

Humaira Ayoub

Mohammad Younus rather

Asmat Jan

Asmat jan

Sumaira Rafiq

Tanzeela Haseen

Jaffar ahmad gojar dar

Sweeka manzoor

Shaista jan

Basit ahmad hajam

Mariya Batool

Lubna shafi

Zakir Hussain Dar

Tehleela Jan

Rozy jan

Lubna hussain

Sameera farooq

Danish Bashir Ganie

Aakash Mohi Ud Din

Sajad Ahmad Mir



Danish yousuf lone
Simran jan

Uroosa jan

Aadil Manzoor

fehid ul salam parray
Naseer Ahmad bhat
Tehleela jan

FAIZAN MAJEED DAR
Shobey Hassan
Bazila jan

Mahroon Nisar
Gowsiya gull

Hashmi irshad

Abid ahmad bhat

482 more responses are hidden
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Enrolment no / Roll Number

717 responses

2475

23ec47

23hs06

1713

277

23ur09

240719

23ED18

414

231S02

80

1955

43

14

773

478

23ur12

742

550

240517



2478

2552

514

13

175

142

304

61

23B028

1712

2051

1930

559

1964

231508

1062

23EC46

81

2207

241121

23ps33

2832



240209

1908

2402

2409

2655

240581

23EC49

1958

Two three zero five five four six three

2688

2063

144

1954

2425

2217

23EC41

1736

23B004

1983

47

1717

1742



2152

159

3002

1063

2074

339

292

240717

2405

4492-KN-2021

1903

387

2666

231116

1923

1074

2073

2559

2433

591

15

508



240221

240561

1939

2072

1962

2554

2663

141

2756

88

4430-KN-2021

23ec08

1724

2407

467 more responses are hidden
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Percentage of syllabus covered by teachers on an average?

717 responses

@® 5-7510 100%
® 4-501to0 75%
@ 3-25t050%
® 2- 1010 25%
@ 1-011t010%
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Do your teachers prepare class before delivery?

717 responses

@ 5- Thoroughly
@ 4- Satisfactorily
50.9% @ 3 -Poorly

@ 2- Indifferently
39.6%

@ 1- Won't teach at all
Comment on the communication skills of your teachers in class. I_D Copy

717 responses

©® 5 - Always effective

@ 4- Sometimes effective

@ 3 - Just satisfactorily

@ 2- Generally ineffective

@ 1- Very poor communication

IO copy

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

717 responses

@ 5- Excellent
@ 4- Very good
@ 3 -Good

® 2-Fair

@ 1- Poor
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How much is the degree of fairness in your internal exams?

717 responses

@ 5-Always fair
@ 4-Usually fair
@ 3-Sometimesunfair

/ @ 2-Usually unfair
= | ® -urar

Do your teachers discuss your performance in internal exams with you? |_D Copy
@® 5 - Every time
@ 4- Usually
@ 3 - Occasionally/Sometimes
2 — Rarel
8.6% o Y
@ 1-Never

How much is your institute interested in promoting internship, student
exchange and field visit opportunities for students?

717 responses

I8 copy

717 responses

@ 5- Regularly
@ 4 - Often

@ 3 - Sometimes
® 2 - Rarely

@ 1-Never




The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in I_D Copy
cognitive, social and emotional growth?

717 responses

@ 5 —Significantly
@ 4- Very well
@ 3- Moderately

@ 2 —Marginally
@ 1-Not at all

I8 copy

The institution provides diverse opportunities for efficient learning and
growth of students.

717 responses

@ 5- Strongly agree
@ 4 -Agree

@ 3- Neutral

@ 2- Disagree

@ 1- Strongly disagree




I8 copy

Do your Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

717 responses

@ 5 - Every time

@ 4 - Usually

@ 3- Occasionally/Sometimes
® 2 —Rarely

@ 1- Never

IO copy

How much does your mentor follow-up with an assigned task to you?

717 responses

@® 5 - Every time

@ 4- Usually

@ 3 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 2- Rarely

@ 1- 1 don’t have a mentor

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. I_D Copy

717 responses

@ 5-Every time

@ 4- Usually

@ 3- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 2- Rarely

@ 1 - Never
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The ICT facilities in the campus are sufficient and cater the needs of all
students.

717 responses

@ 5-Fully

@ 4 — Reasonably
@ 3- Partially

® 2 - Slightly

@ 1- Unable to

IO copy

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

717 responses

@® 5-Every time

@ 4 - Usually
@ 3 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Never




IO copy

Do your Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular
activities?

717 responses

@ 5 - Strongly agree
@® 4 -Agree

@ 3 - Neutral

@® 2 - Disagree

@ 1 - Strongly disagree

IO copy

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

717 responses

@ 4 - Above 95%
® 3-70-94%

@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%




What is the overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute?

717 responses

® 4 - Good

@ 3- Moderate

@ 2 - Poor

@ 1 - Very Poor

@ 5 —Extremely Good
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